McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 17 - Bob Bradley Premier for Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 2:44pm

Team Results

Place Team

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Xavier-NYC
Ithaca

Saratoga Springs
Colonie
Manhasset

St. Ignatius - OH
Gonzaga College HS
Corning
Guilderland
Shenendehowa
Fairport

Walsh Jesuit-OH

Auburn

St. Michael's College School -

Toronto

Pittsford Mendon

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake
Webster Thomas
Brighton

Sir Winston Churchill
Baldwinsville

Irondequoit
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Score

123

126

138

153

169

186

205

208

211

263

306

342

396

401

413

429

442

450

478

524

544

Team  Runner

Time

1:18:16

1:17:50

1:18:06

1:18:39

1:19:08

1:19:09

1:19:28

1:20:07

1:19:32

1:20:52

1:21:17

1:21:52

1:23:09

1:22:20

1:23:02

1:22:57

1:23:29

1:23:39

1:24:06

1:24:47

1:25:06

Avg
15:40
15:34
15:38
15:44
15:50
1550
15:54
16:02
15:55
16:11
16:16
16:23
16:38

16:28

16:37
16:36
16:42
16:44
16:50
16:58

17:02

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:14

5:12

51

5:15

5:17

5:17

5:18

5:21

5:19

5:24

5:26

5:28

5:33

5:30

5:33

5:32

5:34

5:35

5:37

5:40

5:41

Gap
0:39
1:26
1:23
1:23
0:55
1:35
1:24
0:34
1:46
1:08
1:21
0:47
3:00

2:41

0:42
1:57
1:27
0:53
1:34
1:00

2:05

Finish Order

14-20-23-37-46-70-85

1-17-24-47-52-91-133

7-10-11-65-69-71-111

6-22-33-44-66-84-92

12-29-43-50-53-60-128

4-30-42-59-68-80-149

9-18-39-74-82-99-102

32-34-36-61-65-79-162

8-25-31-63-104-120-125

13-57-64-72-75-83-143

28-45-49-93-115-119-134

38-48-88-96-97-103-107

16-35-77-122-188-193-200

3-56-109-110-151-186-191

54-78-98-101-108-118-144

19-87-90-117-147-164-182

40-67-76-145-146-176-178

58-73-100-123-126-153-154

41-51-132-141-152-169-195

62-105-121-135-139-140-155

26-89-158-159-161-189

Scoring Order

12-17-19-33-42-66-81

1-14-20-43-48-86-123

5-8-9-51-65-67-105

4-18-29-40-62-80-87

10-25-39-46-49-56-120

3-26-38-55-64-76-138

7-15-35-70-78-93-96

28-30-32-57-61-75-148

6-21-27-59-98-112-117

11-53-60-68-71-79-133

24-41-45-88-108-111-124

34-44-83-90-91-97-101

13-31-73-114-165-168-172

2-52-103-104-140-164-167

50-74-92-95-102-110-134

16-82-85-109-137-150-160

36-63-72-135-136-156-157

54-69-94-115-118-142-143

37-47-122-131-141-151-170

58-99-113-125-129-130-144

22-84-145-146-147-166
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Place Team

Race 17 - Bob Bradley Premier for Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 2:44pm

Team Results

Score

Team
Time

Runner

Finish Order

22 Horseheads

23 McQuaid Jesuit
24 Lewiston-Porter
25 West Genesee

DNP McDowell

DNP Stillwater

DNP Waterville

DNP Milton District

DNP Hamilton
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552

586

586

712

1:25:17

1:25:36

1:25:57

1:28:39

1:08:05

33:10

36:23

14:58

17:33

Avg
17:.04
17:08
17:12
17:44
17:02
16:35
18:12
14:58

17:33

5:42

5:43

5:44

5:55

5:41

5:32

6:04

5:00

5:51

1:24

0:35

2:24

1:03

81-94-112-138-171-184-194

106-113-127-129-150-174-185

27-137-142-163-175-204-205

124-136-173-180-181-183-199

2-114-168-190

21-160

15-203

5

156

Scoring Order

77-89-106-128-152-162-169
100-107-119-121-139-154-163
23-127-132-149-155-173-174
116-126-153-158-159-161-171

4 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 17 - Bob Bradley Premier for Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 2:44pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Riley Hubisz 12 Ithaca 14429 1 39 KaiRock 11 Gonzaga College HS 15:54.7 35
2 Kamden Kramer 12 McDowell 14:47.1 40 Parker Heaphy 10  Webster Thomas 15:54.8 36
3 Matthew Kmecz 12 St Michael's College 14:47.7 2 41 Simon Dobrovolski 11 Sir Winston Churchill 15:55.3 37

SEIRELS DL 42 Cael Luecke 12 Stlgnatius-OH 15553 38
4  Maxwell Friedrich 11 St Ignatius-OH  14:48.7 3 43 Ryan Boldi 12 F 15:56.7 39
5 Brody Clark 11 Milton District  14:57.5 44 Austin LaFountain 12 Colonie 15576 40
6 Owen Conley " Colonie 1597 4 45 EthanLeombrone 11 Faiport 15506 41
7 Owen Blaisdell 12 Saratoga Springs  15:01.3 5 46 Hauson Wong 12 Xavier-NYC 16:00.2 42
8 William Smitas 12 Guilderland 15:.029 6 47 Andor Nadasdy 1 [T 16:01.3 43
SRl CnYS2rg L EZRICERlS LeRleel 1 48 Caleb Hamilton 10 WalshJesutOH 16:03.1 44
10 Thomas Isenovski 11 Saratoga Springs  15:12.7 8 0 Al @ 11 Fairport 16:041 45
11 Darren Pasek 12 Saratoga Springs  15:13.8 9 50 Alexander 12 Manhasset 16:042 46
12 Blake Sealy 11 Manhasset 151149 10 Armendariz
13 Jack Seagroatt 12 Shenendehowa 152206 11 51 Sam Dellalian 12 Sir Winston Churchill 16:07.1 47
14 Aaron Gill 12 Xavier-NYC 15212 12 52 Zoltan Nadasdy 11 Ithaca 16:084 48
15 Danny Casatelli 11 Waterville 15:21.7 53 Nicolas Katsoulis 10 Manhasset 16:094 49
16  Owen Gasper 1 Auburn 15:225 13 54 Alex Leduc-Etile 12 Pittsford Mendon  16:12.2 50
17 Noah Hilker 12 Ithaca 15:234 14 55 Othmane Kerroum 12 Saratoga Springs  16:13.1 51
18  Will Buckley 12 Gonzaga College HS 15235 15 56 Dallas St. John 12 St Michael's College 16:14.1 52
19 Ethan Owen 10  BumtHills-Ballston 15:252 16 Schaol - Toronto
Lake 57 Jack Hallahan 12 Shenendehowa  16:14.3 53
20 D'Angelo Brown 12 Xavier-NYC 15:30.0 17 58 George Alessandria 10 Brighton 16:15.3 54
21  Anthony Zazzaro 12 Stillwater 15:30.1 59 Benedikt Mellion 9  Stignatius-OH 16:158 55
22 Shane LaFountain 12 Colonie 15:30.5 18 60 John Hogan 12 Manhasset 16:16.3 56
23 SamRyland 1 Xavier-NYC 15:329 19 61 Greg Homa 12 Corning 16:16.9 57
24 Everett Shaw 12 Ithaca 15:332 20 62 Jacob Guelli 12 Baldwinsville 16:18.1 58
25 Joseph Kosier 10 Guilderland 15:341 21 63 Alexander Goldman 10 Guilderland 16:18.9 59
26 Luke Simon 12 Irondequoit 15:37.0 22 64 Leo Christopher 1" Shenendehowa  16:21.2 60
27 LeoClark 12 Lewiston-Porter ~ 156:37.1 23 65 Bryce Hammond 11 Corning 16:21.5 61
28 Henry Hill 11 Fairport 15:38.2 24 66 Alexander Wheeler 12 Colonie 16:224 62
29  Stije Huinink 12 Manhasset 15426 25 67 Massimo Picca 12 Webster Thomas  16:22.8 63
30 Brian Geary 10 St Ignatius-OH 15455 26 68 Matthew Rowell 11 St lgnatius-OH 16:23.2 64
31 Noah Johnson 12 Guilderland 15469 27 69 Brent Pasek 10  Saratoga Springs  16:24.3 65
32 Jaxyn Mahoney 12 Corning 15482 28 70 Axel Teiling 11 Xavier-NYC 16:25.0 66
33 Tyler Sinkins 12 Colonie 15485 29 71 Levilayden 10  Saratoga Springs  16:26.5 67
34 Nick Ferratella 1 Corning 15:49.7 30 72 Erik Miller 10 Shenendehowa  16:26.8 68
35 Austin Ferrin 12 Auburn 15:49.9 31 73 Adam Holmes 12 Brighton 16:27.2 69
36 Sebastian Boutwell 11 Corning 15:506 32 74 lan Catanzano 11 Gonzaga College HS 16:27.7 70
37 Reid Baynes 12 Xavier-NYC 15:51.2 33 75 Greg Parseghian 12 Shenendehowa 161282 71
38 Lucas Rey 12 Walsh Jesuit-OH  15:53.7 34 76 Nathaniel Sheret 11 Webster Thomas 16:28.3 72
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Race 17 - Bob Bradley Premier for Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 2:44pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111
112

Sean Ringwood
Ryan Mehan
Christopher Lawson
Will Caryl

Nick Kowal

Teddy Fritz

Liam Schambach
Alexander Rennick

Luca Blankenbuehler

Max Schafer
Jackson Majewski

Nicholas Passcarella
Nathan Viele
Luca Piccirillo

Alasdair Smith
lan Zehnder
Jackson Hickey
Allen Wetmore
Harrison Moeller
Luke Massary
Jack Ledley
Ethan Shea
Declan Musselman
Eli Strobert
William Straub
Tyler Harry
Christian Kenney
Joshua Melchior
Wyatt Decker

CJ Stewart

Lou LaGuardia
Jack Magnuson
Ted Wayland

Christian Babony

Walker Chapman
Gavin Hornsby
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Grade
10
10
9
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
8

12
12
10

10
12
11
1
10
12
10
12
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
8
12

1

12
11

Individual
Team Time  Points
Auburn 16:288 73
Pittsford Mendon  16:29.0 74
Corning 16:29.5 75
St. Ignatius-OH ~ 16:29.7 76
Horseheads 16:31.4 77
Gonzaga College HS 16:32.5 78
Shenendehowa  16:326 79
Colonie 16:33.1 80
Xavier-NYC 16:33.4 81
Xavier-NYC 16:34.1
Burnt Hills-Ballston  16:34.2 82
Lake
Walsh Jesuit-OH  16:34.6 83
Irondequoit 16:35.0 84
Burnt Hills-Ballston  16:35.2 85
Lake
Ithaca 16:355 86
Colonie 16:36.0 87
Fairport 16:36.4 88
Horseheads 16:36.6 89
Xavier-NYC 16:38.7
Walsh Jesuit-OH ~ 16:39.7 90
Walsh Jesuit-OH  16:404 91
Pittsford Mendon  16:41.2 92
Gonzaga College HS 16:41.4 93
Brighton 16418 94
Pittsford Mendon  16:44.9 95
Gonzaga College HS 16:451 96
Walsh Jesuit-OH  16:46.5 97
Guilderland 16486 98
Baldwinsville 16:51.3 99
McQuaid Jesuit ~ 16:52.9 100
Walsh Jesuit-OH ~ 16:53.2 101
Pittsford Mendon  16:54.2 102
St. Michael's College 16:55.0 103
School - Toronto
St. Michael's College 16:55.1 104
School - Toronto
Saratoga Springs  16:56.1 105
Horseheads 16:56.7 106

113

114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149

Matt (Beanie) Atalla
(Boo)

Caleb Coffman
Josh Passalugo
Connor Pittinger
Caden Flores

Cameron Barbulean
Tobin Ruder
Graham Clarke
Liam McOmber
Tegan Wilbur
Logan Serve
Dillan Holzwarth
Jack Kransler
Will Luongo
Nate Wardell
Cole Miller

Paul Brooker
Christian Duncan
Young Xu
Damien Bertrand
Aidan Lazzaro
AJ Hain

Logan Bolton
Archer Macholl
Riley Schmitt
Max Williams
London Premo
Angelo Sawyers
Julian Cirasuolo
Owen See

Jack Clyne
Ethan Stauffer
Caleb Shuttleworth
Oliver Coultry
Liam Herbage

Josh Nix
Peter Spellacy

Grade
1

10
10
12
1

12
9
1
10

Team
McQuaid Jesuit

McDowell
Fairport
Walsh Jesuit-OH

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Pittsford Mendon
Fairport
Guilderland
Baldwinsville
Auburn
Brighton
West Genesee
Guilderland
Brighton
McQuaid Jesuit
Manhasset
McQuaid Jesuit
Xavier-NYC
Guilderland
Sir Winston Churchill
Ithaca
Fairport
Baldwinsville
West Genesee
Lewiston-Porter
Horseheads
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Sir Winston Churchill
Lewiston-Porter
Shenendehowa
Pittsford Mendon
Webster Thomas
Webster Thomas

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Saratoga Springs
St. Ignatius - OH

Time
16:57.1

16:57.6
16:58.5
16:59.6
17:00.0

17.01.3
17:04.1
17:04.3
17.05.1
17:05.4
17:06.6
17.06.8
17:07.2
17.07.6
17.08.0
17.08.2
17:10.7
17:11.8
17:12.2
17.14.6
17:14.7
17:14.8
17:14.9
17:15.9
17:16.5
17:16.9
17:17.5
17:19.7
17:19.9
17:20.2
17:20.3
17:20.7
17:21.4
17.21.7
17:21.8

17:23.4
17:23.7

Points
107

108

109

110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
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Race 17 - Bob Bradley Premier for Boys - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 2:44pm

Results

Place Name

Place Name

150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184
185

Ethan Navarrete
Ethan Poon

Jackson Mead
Ryan Corl

Elias Seppo
Benjamin Forman
Matthew Berry
Max Furman-Sanger
Noah DeCaire
William Lorenc
Tim Oliver

Cole Gaudio
Sam Kirk

Ben Brown

Aiden DeSilva

Michael Naylor
Sean Taylor
Brody Ritter
Michael Renshaw
Barron Walker
Graham Wightman
Luke Dordoni
William Cornell
Sean Moser
Austin Vanegas
Dom Pacillo
Jackson Welch
Ethan Millard

Jay Crosby
Ashtyn Stark
Dave Petrus
Mason Doran
Gregory Tomik

Will Madden
Joseph Juan
Courtland May
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Grade
1
12

11
11
9
10
10
10
12
1
11
12
10
12
11

12
12
10
11
11
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
1
10
12
12
12

11
11
12

Individual
Team Time  Points
McQuaid Jesuit ~ 17:27.3 139
St. Michael's College 17:28.1 140
School - Toronto
Sir Winston Churchill 17:28.6 141
Brighton 17:291 142
Brighton 17:29.5 143
Baldwinsville 17:31.0 144
Hamilton 17:32.3
Pittsford Mendon ~ 17:33.5
I[rondequioit 17:34.2 145
Irondequoit 17:37.9 146
Stillwater 17:39.8
Irondequoit 17412 147
Corning 17425 148
Lewiston-Porter ~ 17:42.8 149
Burnt Hills-Ballston  17:43.2 150
Lake
Corning 17:441
Pittsford Mendon ~ 17:44.4
Pittsford Mendon  17:45.0
McDowell 17:51.3
Sir Winston Churchill 17:51.6 151
Corning 17:51.8
Horseheads 17:55.2 152
Baldwinsville 17:55.9
West Genesee ~ 17:57.6 153
McQuaid Jesuit ~ 18:00.1 154
Lewiston-Porter ~ 18:00.4 155
Webster Thomas  18:01.3 156
Baldwinsville 18:03.4
Webster Thomas  18:06.9 157
Corning 18:08.4
West Genesee ~ 18:08.5 158
West Genesee  18:09.5 159
Burnt Hills-Ballston  18:14.0 160
Lake
West Genesee  18:14.7 161
Horseheads 18:15.5 162
McQuaid Jesuit ~ 18:15.6 163

186

187
188
189
190
191

192

193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207

Benjamin Ottey

Ashton Buck

Nate Bennett
Owen McCammon
Ryan Coffman
Luke Adorante

Stefano Bagnara

Nick Indelicato

Dominick Marino
Owen Masterson
Rohan Jayapalan

Hunter Lewis
Finn Van Buskirk
Rick Vogt
Wayland Wright
Elliot Carman
Cruz Molina

Lucas Gehringer
Maxim Shumaker
Peyton See
Phillip Nguyen
Zachary Radder

Grade

Team

Time

12 St. Michael's College 18:18.9

1
12
12
10
11

1

10
1
12
1

1
11
9
12
1
1"

oo

1

12
1

School - Toronto
Brighton
Auburn

Irondequoit
McDowell

St. Michael's College
School - Toronto

St. Michael's College
School - Toronto

Auburn
Horseheads
Sir Winston Churchill

St. Michael's College
School - Toronto

Horseheads
Horseheads
West Genesee
Auburn
McQuaid Jesuit

St. Michael's College
School - Toronto

Waterville
Lewiston-Porter
Lewiston-Porter
Lewiston-Porter
Lewiston-Porter

18:20.1
18:22.0
18:24.6
18:28.3
18:35.1

18:35.6

18:35.6
18:41.6
18:49.4
18:52.3

18:55.9
18:56.4
19:11.9
19:22.6
19:49.7
19:54.0

21:00.8
21:34.1
22:06.5
22:07.8
22:13.1

Points
164

165
166

167

168
169
170

171
172

173
174
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